 S100 series high performance VC control Frequency Inverter
 SG600 series MPPT Solar Pump Inverter
1
Company introduction:
SHENZHEN ZUNDRIVE AUTOMATIO CO., LIMITED ( hereinafter called ZUNDRIVE ) is a
national Hi-Tech company which focus on automation control and renewable engineer solution.
We supply solar pumps inverter, kinds of motor variable speed drive, motor soft starter, renewable

Environment
temperature
-10℃～+40℃, power derated for 40～50℃, rated current derated 1% for
1℃ increasing.
humidity Less than 95%, no water condense.
storage -40～+70℃
IP degree IP20
7
The designation rules of S100 series:
Models and specification:
Single phase 220v, 50/60Hz
Model KVA Input current(A) Output current(A)
Adaptable
motor(KW)
S100-2S-0.4GB 1 3.4 2.1 0.4
S100-2S-0.7GB 1.5 5 3.8 0.75
S100-2S-1.5GB 3 5.8 5.1 1.5
S100-2S-2.2GB 4 10.5 9 2.2
S100-2S-4.0GB 5.9 14.6 13 4
8
Three-phase 380v±20%, 50/60Hz
Model
Power
capacity
(KVA)
Input
current(A)
Output
current(A)
Adaptable
motor(KW)
S100-4T-0.7GB 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
S100-4T-1.5GB 3 5 3.8 1.5
S100-4T-2.2GB 4 5.8 5.1 2.2
S100-4T-4.0G/5.5PB 5.9 10.5 9 3.7
S100-4T-5.5G/7.5PB 8.9 14.6 13 5.5
S100T-4T-7.5G/11PB 11 20.5 17 7.5
S100-4T-11G/15PB 17 26 25 11
S100-4T-15G/18.5PB 21 35 32 15
S100-4T-18.5G/22PB 24 38.5 37 18.5
S100-4T-22G/30PB 30 46.5 45 22
S100-4T-30G/37P 40 62 60 30
S100-4T-37G/45P 57 76 75 37
S100-4T-45G/55P 69 92 91 45
S100-4T-55G/75P 85 113 112 55
S100-4T-75G/90P 110 153 150 75
S100-4T-90G/110P 130 182 180 90
S100-4T-110G/132P 160 214 210 110
S100-4T-132G/160P 192 232 253 132
S100-4T-160G/185P 200 290 304 160
S100-4T-185G/200P 220 330 340 185
S100-4T-200G/220P 250 360 380 200
S100-4T-220G/250P 280 385 426 220
S100-4T-250G/280P 355 437 470 250
S100-4T-280G/315P 396 498 530 280
S100-4T-315G/355P 455 586 600 315
S100-4T-355G/400P 500 624 660 355
S100-4T-400G/450P 560 680 690 400
S100-4T-450G/500P 630 755 770 450
S100-4T-500G/560P 700 840 860 500
9
Applications:
S100 series frequency inverter are widely used in many industrial machinery, like textile machine(like spinning

S
N
Models
Rate
curren
t
Output
voltage ( 3PH
VAC)
Applicable for
pumps
MPPT voltage
(VDC)
General type: 2S, 150 to 450 VDC or 220/ 240VAC input,Vmp 310, Voc 380
7 SG600-2S-0K7GB 3.8A 220V/240V 0.75KW 260 to 375
8 SG600-2S-1K5GB 7A 220V/240V 1.5KW 260 to 375
9 SG600-2S-2K2GB 9A 220V/240V 2.2KW 260 to 375
10 SG600-2S-4K0GB 17A 220V/240V 4.0KW 260 to 375
General type: 4T, 250/350 to 800 VDC or 380/ 440VAC input, Vmp520, Voc650
11 SG600-4T-0K7GB 2.3A 380V-440V 0.75KW 486 to 750
12 SG600-4T-1K5GB 3.8A 380V-440V 1.5KW 486 to 750
13 SG600-4T-2K2GB 5.1A 380V-440V 2.2KW 486 to 750
14 SG600-4T-4K0GB 9A 380V-440V 4.0KW 486 to 750
15 SG600-4T-5K5GB 13A 380V-440V 5.5KW 486 to 750
16 SG600-4T-7K5GB 17A 380V-440V 7.5KW 486 to 750
17 SG600-4T-011GB 25A 380V-440V 11KW 486 to 750
18 SG600-4T-015GB 32A 380V-440V 15KW 486 to 750
19 SG600-4T-018GB 37A 380V-440V 18KW 486 to 750
20 SG600-4T-022GB 45A 380V-440V 22KW 486 to 750
21 SG600-4T-030G 60A 380V-440V 30KW 486 to 750
22 SG600-4T-037G 75A 380V-440V 37KW 486 to 750
23 SG600-4T-045G 91A 380V-440V 45KW 486 to 750
24 SG600-4T-055G 110A 380V-440V 55KW 486 to 750
25 SG600-4T-075G 150A 380V-440V 75KW 486 to 750
26 SG600-4T-090G 180A 380V-440V 90KW 486 to 750
27 SG600-4T-110G 220A 380V-440V 110KW 486 to 750
14
Diagram for SG600: